
                                                                       CRC Article 28 – All children have the right to learn                                                                                                                                                                                                           

Timothy Hackworth Primary School weekly attendance 07.11.25                  

   

 

 

2-Year-olds   Nursery  Reception Blue  

80.00%  
  

83.57%  95.90%  

 

 

  

                                                                                                                                                                                   

Class 1H 
 

Class 1T Class 2H Class 2T Class 3T Class 3H Class 4T Class 4H Class 5H Class 5T Class 6T Class 6H 

 
94.09% 

 

 
94.09% 

 
93.75% 

 
80.00% 

 
96.11% 

 
92.11% 

 
97.73% 

 
97.60% 

 
88.33% 

 
97.83% 

 
98.46% 

 
98.00% 

Late marks 
 

Late marks 
 

Late marks Late marks 
 

Late marks 
 

Late marks 
 

Late marks 
 

Late marks 
 

Late marks 
 

Late marks 
 

Late marks 
 

Late marks 

2 
 

2 2 6 3 2 6 8 7 0 5 4 

 
Weekly Whole School Attendance 

 

93.66%  
 
 


