



CRC Article 28 – All children have the right to learn

Timothy Hackworth Primary School weekly attendance 07.11.25

Class 1H	Class 1T	Class 2H	Class 2T	Class 3T	Class 3H	Class 4T	Class 4H	Class 5H	Class 5T	Class 6T	Class 6H
94.09%	94.09%	93.75%	80.00%	96.11%	92.11%	97.73%	97.60%	88.33%	97.83%	98.46%	98.00%
Late marks											
2	2	2	6	3	2	6	8	7	0	5	4

2-Year-olds	Nursery	Reception Blue
80.00%	83.57%	95.90%

Weekly Whole School Attendance

93.66%